Rank

U1l4 Spring Cluster League

U14 Cluster League Standings
E: dgathings@gastonymca.org

Team

Legends
C: Jeremy Ryan Park Park

Arsenal
C: Jonathan Deese

Stallions
C: Coach Needed 80443

Impact
C: Matthew Kuiken

GC

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA APPGS

0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



